' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1| AUT - Austria 3 3 1 7 1 1 3 3 2 8 1
2 | FRA - France 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 5
3[ITA - ltaly 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 5 =2
3 |ESP - Spain 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 2 5 =2
5 | SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 4
6| CAN - Canada 1 1 2 1 1 2 6
7 | GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | EST - Estonia 1 1 1 1 =7
8| HUN - Hungary 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 8 8 8 24 2 2 2 6 10 10 10 30
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)

N

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 3 Sep | GOLD HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT-Austria
SILVER WATTS Tim CAN-Canada
BRONZE |HERFINDAL Christofer SWE-Sweden
Barebow Men Sat 3 Sep | GOLD LARSSON Bobby SWE-Sweden
SILVER JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP-Spain
BRONZE | GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP-Spain
Instinctive Men Sat 3 Sep | GOLD GARRETT Peter CAN-Canada
SILVER PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT-Austria
BRONZE | NAHOCZKI Peter HUN-Hungary
Longbow Men Sat 3 Sep | GOLD BUCCI Paolo ITA-Italy
SILVER LAZZARONI Enzo ITA-Italy
BRONZE | AMAT Julio ESP-Spain
Compound Women Sat 3 Sep | GOLD HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR-Great Britain
SILVER GOEBEL Petra AUT-Austria
BRONZE | FRANCHINI Irene ITA-Italy
Barebow Women Sat 3 Sep | GOLD RAIGEL Andrea AUT-Austria
SILVER BJORKLUND Lina SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |PORTE Chantal FRA-France
Instinctive Women Sat 3 Sep | GOLD OCENASEK Christa AUT-Austria
SILVER CAPRETTA Francesca ITA-Italy
BRONZE | WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea AUT-Austria
Longbow Women Sat 3 Sep | GOLD GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP-Spain
SILVER KRAUS Petra AUT-Austria
BRONZE | VIRULA Katrin EST-Estonia
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Men Team Sat 3 Sep | GOLD PUIG Christel FRA-France

CORVINO Serge
DOAT Corentin

SILVER HJERPE Jari SWE-Sweden
JOHANSSON Jan
LARSSON Bobby

BRONZE |POMPEO Antonio ITA-Italy
BUCCI Paolo
SEIMANDI Giuseppe

Women Team Sat 3 Sep | GOLD TERRASSE Rachel FRA-France

CLUZE Sophie
PORTE Chantal

SILVER MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP-Spain
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna
MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna

BRONZE |GOEBEL Petra AUT-Austria
FRITZ Ines
RAIGEL Andrea
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

AUS  AUSTRALIA GIRARD Kevin 30Jul 1954 016D Longbow Men
SHEATHER Merrilyn 10 Jun 1956  020F Compound Women

AUT  AUSTRIA BARCKHOLT Silvia 01 Jul 1968 016A Compound Women
BREITLER Peter 04 Apr 1964  004C Barebow Men
BRUNNER Anita 27 Jun 1967  020A Longbow Women
BUEMBERGER Karin 20 Oct 1963  020A Compound Women
EHRENREITER Josef 03 Dec 1964 006C Barebow Men
FRITZ Ines 30Jul 1961 017A Longbow Women
FUSCHLBERGER Gisela 29 Aug 1967 001C Instinctive Women
GOEBEL Petra 24 Mar 1971  018A Compound Women
HAUNSCHMID Herwig 10 Apr 1963 011A Compound Men
HOFER-HOERNDLER Rene 20 Feb 1974 015C Instinctive Men
KERSCHBACHER August 15 Nov 1960 002C Barebow Men
KRAUS Petra 22 Aug 1971  018A Longbow Women
LINHART Christian Official Coach
LINHART Reingild Official Coach
NICHTERL Andreas 31 Aug 1977  009A Compound Men
OCENASEK Christa 08 Mar 1960 004C Instinctive Women
PARSCHISEK Alexander 10 May 1967 018C Instinctive Men
PAULUS Urte Official Other functions
RAIGEL Andrea 30 Mar 1969  012A Barebow Women
REITHMAIER Christian 24 Jun 1963 013C Instinctive Men
SCHOISWOHL Horst 12 Jun 1959  006A Longbow Men
SCHOISWOHL Klaus 13 Feb 1964 010A Longbow Men
STOEGER Peter 23 Aug 1978 007A Compound Men
WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea 12 Dec 1981 002C Instinctive Women
WILHELMSTAETTER Christian 04 Jun 1961  008A Longbow Men

BEL BELGIUM BARON Raymonde Official Coach
BOXHO Claudine 19 Feb 1963 004B Instinctive Women
BUNGENEERS Daniel Official Coach
DE WINTER Claude 250ct 1949 007A Longbow Men
GOBERT Pascal 23 Jan 1970 005A Longbow Men
HEINE Jean-Marc 21Jul 1965 018D Instinctive Men
LUCAS Andre 22 Nov 1955 007C Barebow Men
PUTTEMANS Pieter 18 Dec 1961  009C Barebow Men
TOUSSAINT Mireille 25Jun 1970 002B Instinctive Women
VANDERVELDEN Vincent 050ct 1969 012E Compound Men
VERRIER Serge 11Jun 1964 009A Longbow Men
WILLEMS Henri Official Team Captain

CAN CANADA BROUILLETTE Renee 03 Jun 1965 018D Compound Women
CAMPSALL Al 11 Mar 1953 001C Compound Men
GARRETT Peter 06 Nov 1955 019D Instinctive Men
KLETTL Tracey 25 Aug 1964 016D Compound Women
MEARNS Tim 30 Apr 1971  005C Compound Men
NEUMEYER Ann Official Team Captain
PATON Brock 10 Apr 1945 012D Longbow Men
WATTS Tim 28 Oct 1972  003C Compound Men
WRIGHT Samantha 09 May 1972 020D Compound Women

CRO CROATIA BRNAD Robert Official Delegation Official
DASOVIC Darko 03 Jun 1962 003D Compound Men
LACKOVIC Anica 05 Nov 1958  014F Barebow Women
MAROSEVIC Damir 04 Oct 1959 009D Barebow Men
MUSTAPIC Ivan 09 Jul 1966 001D Compound Men
PETROVIC Zoran 15 Nov 1965 007D Barebow Men
POTRKAC Robert 06 Jul 1966 012B Longbow Men
VIDMAR Drazen 30 May 1967 005D Compound Men
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‘ Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
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m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC HANUS Tomas 06 Feb 1969 007D Longbow Men
HLADIL Milan 13 Aug 1954  005A Barebow Men
HOLUB Jaroslav 05Jul 1969 010B Compound Men
JELINEK Josef 05 Aug 1957 009D Longbow Men
KOCOUREK Richard 19 Jan 1958 003A Barebow Men
KOLINKO Ladislav 15 Dec 1969 017A Instinctive Men
MACKOVA Martina 17 Dec 1962 014B Barebow Women
MAJEROVA Vera 04 Oct 1965 011B Barebow Women
MIKES Petr 22 Aug 1960 005D Longbow Men
MIKESOVA Iveta 11 Mar 1965  003A Instinctive Women
MRLIK Jiri 06 Sep 1957 008B Compound Men
NOVAK Jan Official Coach
TOMAN Karel 15 Sep 1977 015A Instinctive Men
TOMAN Pavel 23Jan 1980 013A Instinctive Men
ZIMMER Ludek 17 Nov 1964  001A Barebow Men

DEN DENMARK BAGGE Henning 07 Sep 1973 016D Instinctive Men
BENKJER Tonny 25 Aug 1972  008A Barebow Men
CHRISTENSEN Jon Jagd 23Jun 1975 008C Longbow Men
CSIKOS Jozsef 01 Sep 1965 002A Compound Men
HANSEN Finn Bjoern 03 Aug 1965 014D Instinctive Men
HANSEN Jesper 27 May 1967  004A Compound Men
JENSEN Torben Cramer 02 Dec 1960 010A Barebow Men
KNUDSEN Flemming 01 Jan 1900 006A Compound Men
LYKKEBAEK Klaus Official Team Captain
NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask 08 Feb 1955 006C Longbow Men
PLOUGMAND Soeren 02 May 1982 010C Longbow Men

ESP  SPAIN AMAT Julio 20 Aug 1957  005C Longbow Men
DIAZ PLAZA Alberto 09 Feb 1972 002D Compound Men
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David 03 Apr 1983  007A Barebow Men
GARRIDO LACERAS Pedro Jose Official Coach
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna 09 Dec 1971 019D Longbow Women
HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio 21 May 1965 013D Instinctive Men
HERVAS VALLES Jose Luis 11 Jul 1955 009C Longbow Men
IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis 30 May 1959 007C Longbow Men
JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian 17 Aug 1967  009A Barebow Men
MARTIN Pedro. A 08 Aug 1959 015D Instinctive Men
MERIDA MORENO Shenaida 30 Nov 1993 017D Compound Women
MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin 23 Apr 1965 004D Compound Men
MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna 20 Feb 1979 012B Barebow Women
PEREZ GARRIDO Begona 02 Mar 1957  001F Instinctive Women
RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria 24 Mar 1972 006D Compound Men
SOTA GARCIA Carlos M. 05 Apr 1963 017D Instinctive Men
VARGAS Alicia 15Jan 1959 017D Longbow Women

EST ESTONIA JAATMAA Mariel 08 Jul 1990 019D Compound Women
KIVIBERG Urmas 24 Jul 1972 008C Barebow Men
KOORT Kadi 20 Nov 1978 001B Instinctive Women
MIRKA Raul 30 Aug 1963 012B Compound Men
MORLEY Steve 27 May 1963 015D Longbow Men
SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge 19 Sep 1976  019B Longbow Women
TALMAR Siim Official Team Captain
TEPPO Ylar 12 Apr 1966 013D Longbow Men
VANKER Heidi 15 0Oct 1975 003B Instinctive Women
VIRULA Katrin 24 Oct 1970 017B Longbow Women

FIN FINLAND HELMIO Ari 06 Feb 1960 004B Compound Men
KARI Hannu H 11 Dec 1961 006B Compound Men
KORHONEN Seppo 15Jan 1949 002B Compound Men
LEHTINEN Anneli 03 Mar 1955  020F Longbow Women
LEHTINEN Jarkko 27 Mar 1953  016C Longbow Men
NAZAROVA Tatjana Official Other functions
SAILA Tapani 15 Dec 1936 008D Barebow Men
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

FITA  WORLD ARCHERY DIELEN Tom FITA Secretary General
GEGG Andre Organizing Committee Press
OSELE Stefano Official Medical
SCARZELLA Mario FITA Vice-President

FRA FRANCE BARRAULT Marie-Line 02 Aug 1959 003C Instinctive Women
BARRIER Romain 18 Jun 1973 008C Compound Men
CLUZE Sophie 19 Nov 1970 020D Longbow Women
CORVINO Serge 03 Dec 1960 011B Longbow Men
DAUMAS Michel Official Other functions
DEHAN Christophe 10Jan 1964 018B Instinctive Men
DOAT Corentin 12 Jun 1986 010D Barebow Men
GAUTHE Christine 10Jan 1965 011D Barebow Women
LE DOZE Christophe 06 Jun 1963 014B Longbow Men
LECUYER Emmanuel Official Coach
MUTEAUX Stéphane Official Coach
PORTE Chantal 10Jan 1962 014D Barebow Women
PORTE Dominique Organizing Committee Press
PUIG Christel 22 Jun 1966 010C Compound Men
SAUBION Dominique Official Medical
TERRASSE Rachel 11 Feb 1972 019A Compound Women
VOLLE Francoise 08 Apr 1963 017A Compound Women

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BURKE Stephen 07 Jan 1962 016A Longbow Men
HOLDERNESS Lucy 050Oct 1964 017B Compound Women
REES Andrew 25Jan 1957 008B Barebow Men
REES Elizabeth 20 Nov 1994 013B Barebow Women
WAKELIN Neil 07 Jun 1970 012C Compound Men

GUA GUATEMALA CORDERO Arturo 28 Oct 1961  007B Compound Men
FIGUEROA Rafael 14 Jun 1982 011B Compound Men
TEFEL Edmundo 04 Sep 1957 009B Compound Men

HUN HUNGARY BENCZE Zsolt 12 Jun 1968  005B Longbow Men
BIL Thomas Official Team Captain
GONDAN Gyorgy 18 Mar 1971 004C Compound Men
KIRALY Beata 20 Dec 1989  020E Compound Women
KISS Zsigmond 01 Mar 1963  003C Barebow Men
LASZLO Kata 20 Apr 1984 004D Instinctive Women
MOLNAR Ferenc 01 Jan 1963 014C Instinctive Men
MOLNAR Jozsef 14 Mar 1962  009B Longbow Men
NAHOCZKI Peter 18 May 1961 016C Instinctive Men
PAP Mihaly Official Coach
PAP Mihalyne 31 May 1962 002D Instinctive Women
PATAKI Gergo 28 Sep 1996 007B Longbow Men
PERGEL Attila 26 Jan 1968 002C Compound Men
PETERBENCZE Istvan 18 May 1961 001C Barebow Men
RADA llona 24 Aug 1973  014C Barebow Women
SZEDLAR Janos 14 Mar 1965 006C Compound Men
TABOR Katalin 30 Mar 1981  020E Longbow Women
VACZI Erika 07 Mar 1976  012C Barebow Women
VIGH Csaba 04 Oct 1977  005C Barebow Men
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

ITA ITALY ARIPPA Loredana 11 Feb 1959  001A Instinctive Women
BARBARO Giulia 13 Dec 1957 020C Longbow Women
BASSI luana 21 Jan 1952 018C Longbow Women
BERTI Ferruccio 04 Oct 1953 004D Barebow Men
BIANCHI Sonia 12 Mar 1966  020B Compound Women
BONETTINI Barbara 05Jun 1962 018B Compound Women
BOTTO Giorgio Official Coach
BUCCI Paolo 28 Aug 1959 011A Longbow Men
CAPRETTA Francesca 06 Jun 1966  002A Instinctive Women
DONDI Alfredo 13 Apr 1964 018A Instinctive Men
FINESSI Monica 17 Feb 1969 011A Barebow Women
FRANCHINI Irene 23Jul 1981 016B Compound Women
GOTELLI Roberto Official Delegation Official
LAZZARONI Enzo 15 May 1960 013A Longbow Men
LEMENTINI Concetta 19 Jun 1948  004A Instinctive Women
LOLLI Ivano 10 May 1962 016A Instinctive Men
MALVASIO Roberto 01Jul 1966 015A Longbow Men
MUNARI llario 23 Dec 1964  003A Compound Men
PENNACCHI Luciana 26 Jun 1967 013A Barebow Women
PITTALUGA Fabio 17 May 1965 014A Instinctive Men
POMPEO Antonio 04 Dec 1964 001A Compound Men
RICEVUTO Rosalba 08 Jun 1951 014A Barebow Women
RIZZI Donatella 18 Jul 1962 017C Longbow Women
SALVONI Gianmarco 29 Oct 1958  005A Compound Men
SCARAMUZZA Vincenzo Official Coach
SEIMANDI Giuseppe 08 Jan 1987 006D Barebow Men
TRAPANI Giovanni 08 Sep 1955 002D Barebow Men

LAT LATVIA LACITIS Roberts 02 May 1960 016E Longbow Men

LTU  LITHUANIA NAUMAVICIUS Vitalijus 07 Oct 1964 016B Longbow Men
SVEDAS Nerijus 01 Jul 1969 010E Barebow Men
SVEDAS Vilius 03 Dec 1992 012F Compound Men

LUX LUXEMBOURG BRAUN Germaine 07 May 1966 003D Instinctive Women
BRAUN Marco 14 Feb 1963  006A Barebow Men
BRAUN Steve 20 Aug 1994  004A Barebow Men
GUDEN Marcel Official Coach
GUDEN Marie-Madeleine 18 Dec 1947 001D Instinctive Women
RIES Marco 04 Nov 1961  002A Barebow Men
THILL Charles 16 Nov 1949  012A Compound Men
THILL Yvette 17 Jul 1955 012D Barebow Women

MEX MEXICO MORALES Javier 019E Instinctive Men
NAVARRO Pablo 21 Aug 1994 012D Compound Men

NOR NORWAY ANZJOEN Stein 21 May 1958 011C Longbow Men
KLAAPBAKKEN Ola 23 Dec 1961 019A Instinctive Men
LINDBERGET Sigmund Official Team Captain
ROSOK Nils 10 Oct 1938 015C Longbow Men
ROSOK Svein Endre 27 Jun 1974 013C Longbow Men
STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea 10 May 1981  019C Longbow Women
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

oC

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

ADELWOHRER Karl
BEN-ARI Jay
BERNHARD Riischer
BLIEM Peter

BROWN Hanna
CHRISTIAN Hessenberger
DATTA Indranil
DELIGANT Christian
EBERHARDT Anja
EBERHARDT Helmut
EBERHARDT Werner
EGASHIRA Shiniji
FREIBERGER Karin
GALEYRAND Jean-Pierre
GRORE Nervensage
GROSSING Harald
KIELER Helmut
KLASHKA Tanja
KLOSCH Gerald
KOBERL Gregor
LACKNER Heinz
LACKNER Karl

LANZ Stephanie
LUTZMANN Kristina
MANDL Alfred
MARTINI Erich
MEDWED Borut
MEDWED Trudy
NUSSBAUMER Elfriede
NUSSBAUMER Ernst
PERR Helmut
PRASKALO Andjelko
PUCHER Anita
PUCHER Florian
QUENDLER Robert
RAFFL Grete

REICH Sepp
ROHRMOSER Beate
ROSA Irena
SCHACHNER Franz
SCHAUNITZER Gabi
SCHWADE Leonard
STOCKER Franz
TANG YipKay
TOMASELLI Giacomo & Ghighi
TOMASELLI Nico
TURNER Peter
VENTURIN Annemarie
WABRA Engelbert
WABRA Rita
WAGEMAKERS Henk
WALLNER Ernst
WIENER Andreas Schnitz
WULZ Judith
ZETTLER Klaus
ZORWEG Kurt

Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Chairman

V.I.P. VIP

Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff

Organizing Committee Volunteer

Organizing Committee Press
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Press
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Press
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Volunteer
Organizing Committee Volunteer

Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Official Tecnical Delegate
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Staff
Judge Judge

Organizing Committee Volunteer

Judge Judge

Official Other functions
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Official Other functions
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff
Organizing Committee Staff

W kbg.at

ROU ROMANIA DANILET Neculai 27 Aug 1971  010B Barebow Men
GOMBOS Eugen 26 Aug 1969 008B Longbow Men
MICU Valentin 12 Jul 1978 010B Longbow Men
MIHAILESCU Edgar 13Jan 1979 010A Compound Men
MURESIANU loan Valentin 08 Jan 1965 008A Compound Men
STOICA lulian 05 Feb 1967 006B Longbow Men
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

RUS RUSSIA DARKHANOV Valentin 002B Barebow Men
DARKHANOVA Varvara Official Other functions
KALUGIN Viacheslav 27 Jun 1990 004B Barebow Men
LAREVA Liudmilla 29 Jun 1983 019A Longbow Women
LEBEDEVA Alexandra 13 Apr1971 019B Compound Women
MALCHINOV Alexandr 12 Sep 1978 015B Longbow Men
PODDEVALIN Mikhail 05 Apr 1983  019C Instinctive Men
POLUBOYAROV Oleg 01 Jan 1900 009C Compound Men
RUSINOV Ivan 29 Nov 1981 013B Longbow Men
SAVENKOVA Maria 01Jan 1999 013D Barebow Women
SBRODOV Mikhail 04 Jan 1985 007C Compound Men
STOLYAROV Oleg 07 Feb 1968 017C Instinctive Men
TARASOV Victor 01Jan 1999 011C Compound Men
TSYRENZHAPQV Tsyren 006B Barebow Men

SLO SLOVENIA BARAGA Sebastijan 15Jan 1982 005D Barebow Men
BREZNIK Drago 06 Aug 1976 014B Instinctive Men
FLORIJANCIC Florjan 22 Sep 1955 008D Compound Men
IZGORSEK Andreja 16 Jan 1972 013C Barebow Women
KLANCAR Anton 03 Dec 1970 014C Longbow Men
KOCJANCIC Sonja 22 Sep 1955 011C Barebow Women
KOCMAN Marjan 29Jun 1972 016B Instinctive Men
KOSEC Mihael 26 Apr 1968 001D Barebow Men
NATLACEN Vanda 12 Nov 1964 020B Longbow Women
NOLIMAL Renata 28 Aug 1971 018B Longbow Women
OBLAK Doroteja 17 May 1945 001E Instinctive Women
OKU Oku Official Delegation Official
PAVLIN Aleksander 12 Mar 1964  012C Longbow Men
PODRZAJ Marjan 21 Feb 1959 003D Barebow Men
ROZMANEC Darja 24 Aug 1967 017C Compound Women
ROZMANEC Franci Official Team Captain
TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica 08 Dec 1955 019C Compound Women
TURSIC Slavko 05 May 1973 010D Compound Men

Sul SWITZERLAND CHESAUX Cedric 11 Apr 1984 011D Longbow Men
FARDEL Serge 15 May 1961 010C Barebow Men
FISCHER Jean-Luc 02 Nov 1953 017B Instinctive Men
GASSER Werner 20 Mar 1965 013B Instinctive Men
HAEMMIG Rainer 28 Jan 1970 014D Longbow Men
MEUWLY Richard 03 Nov 1958 011D Compound Men
SPRING Martin 30 Sep 1968 007D Compound Men
ZULLIG Urs 04 Aug 1959 015B Instinctive Men

SVK  SLOVAKIA BINDER Dusan 01 Feb 1970 014A Longbow Men
BOMBUSKAR Milan 26 Dec 1955 009D Compound Men
MULLER Vladimir 02 Feb 1980 007B Barebow Men
MYSIAK Stefan 02 Feb 1980 012A Longbow Men
VALENT Ladislav 02 Feb 1980 009B Barebow Men
ZAJAC lgor 30 Dec 1961 019B Instinctive Men
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
,‘ m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

SWE SWEDEN AHLUND Cenneth Official Delegation Official
BERTANG Inge 27 Apr1949 010D Longbow Men
BJORKLUND Lina 09 Oct 1979  014E Barebow Women
BLOMROOS Marten Official Coach
CARLSSON Bo 11 May 1960 008D Longbow Men
HERFINDAL Christofer 10 Dec 1966  001B Compound Men
HJERPE Jari 22 Dec 1961 005B Compound Men
JOHANSSON Catharina 21Jun 1952 018D Longbow Women
JOHANSSON Jan 30 Apr 1962 006D Longbow Men
LARSSON Bobby 10 Jan 1967 005B Barebow Men
MALMSTROM Yngve Official Team Captain
MOOSE Helge Organizing Committee Volunteer
OLOFSSON Ingrid 07 Dec 1963  020C Compound Women
OTTOSSON Martin 01 Mar 1978  003B Barebow Men
PUMAN Kalle 03Jun 1995 001B Barebow Men
SILVERKLINT Emil 01 Jun 1974 003B Compound Men
SJOWALL Ulrika 17 Aug 1971  018C Compound Women
SODERSTEN Lisa 15 Feb 1972 016C Compound Women

VIP VIP VIP V.I.P. VIP
VIP V.I.P. VIP
VIP V.I.P. VIP
VIP V.I.P. VIP
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)
Compound Men

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT Austria 396 /11 121/06 122/02 43 41

2 WATTS Tim CAN Canada 399 /09 120/08 122/04 38 39

3 HERFINDAL Christofer SWE Sweden 401 /07 121/07 123/01 35 43

4 SPRING Martin Sul Switzerland 395 /12 122/04 122/03 43 42

5 HJERPE Jari SWE Sweden 408 /01  121/05 119/05

6 TURSIC Slavko SLO Slovenia 400 /08 123/03 118/06

7 MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP Spain 403 /06  124/01 117/07

8 PUIG Christel FRA France 392 /16 124/02 116/08

9 DIAZ PLAZA Alberto ESP Spain 397 /10 120/09

10 TARASOQV Victor RUS Russia 393 /14  119/10

11 RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP Spain 407 /03 119/11

12 STOEGER Peter AUT Austria 407 /04 118/12

13 PERGEL Attila HUN Hungary 393 /15 116/13

14 NICHTERL Andreas AUT Austria 407 /05 115/14

15 SZEDLAR Janos HUN Hungary 408 /02  114/15

16 MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO Croatia 394 /13 111/16

17 SILVERKLINT Emil SWE Sweden 391 /17

18 POMPEO Antonio ITA Italy 390 /18

19 FLORIJANCIC Florjan SLO Slovenia 389 /19

20 SALVONI Gianmarco ITA Italy 389 /20

21 VANDERVELDEN Vincent BEL Belgium 389 /21

22 CSIKOS Jbzsef DEN Denmark 388 /22

23 BARRIER Romain FRA France 387 /23

24 GONDAN Gyorgy HUN Hungary 387 /24

25 MUNARI llario ITA Italy 386 /25

26 SBRODOQV Mikhail RUS Russia 384 /26

27 MEARNS Tim CAN Canada 381 /27

28 WAKELIN Neil GBR Great Britain 379 /28

29 HOLUB Jaroslav CZE Czech Republic 379 /29

30 POLUBOYAROQV Oleg RUS Russia 378 /30

31 CAMPSALL Al CAN Canada 378 /31

32 BOMBUSKAR Milan SVK Slovakia 376 /32

33 DASOVIC Darko CRO Croatia 375 /33

34 VIDMAR Drazen CRO Croatia 375 /34

35 KNUDSEN Flemming DEN Denmark 374 /35

36 KARI Hannu H FIN Finland 374 /36

37 HANSEN Jesper DEN Denmark 372 137

37 MEUWLY Richard Sul Switzerland 372 137

39 MURESIANU loan Valentin ROU Romania 371 /39

40 KORHONEN Seppo FIN Finland 367 /40

41 TEFEL Edmundo GUA Guatemala 356 /41

42 MRLIK Jiri CZE Czech Republic 351 /42

43 HELMIO Ari FIN Finland 347 /43

44 NAVARRO Pablo MEX Mexico 341 /44

45 MIRKA Raul EST Estonia 341 /45

46 MIHAILESCU Edgar ROU Romania 333 /46

47 SVEDAS Vilius LTU Lithuania 327 147

48 CORDERO Arturo GUA Guatemala 322 /48

49 FIGUEROA Rafael GUA Guatemala 316 /49

50 THILL Charles LUX Luxembourg 282 /50
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)
Barebow Men

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 LARSSON Bobby SWE Sweden 363 /02 112/04 112/03 40 39

2 JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP Spain 348 /09 110/06 113/01 40 37

3 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP Spain 359 /05 117/01 110/04 40 42

4 BERTI Ferruccio ITA Italy 350 /08 111/05 113/02 39 39

5 OTTOSSON Martin SWE Sweden 362 /03 112/03 107/05

6 TRAPANI Giovanni ITA Italy 356 /07 114/02 106/06

7 SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA Italy 382 /01 110/07 104/07

8 PUMAN Kalle SWE Sweden 359 /04 109/08 97/08

9 EHRENREITER Josef AUT Austria 345 /10 105/09

10 VALENT Ladislav SVK Slovakia 338 /16 101/10

11 VIGH Csaba HUN Hungary 357 /06 101/11

12 HLADIL Milan CZE Czech Republic 338 /15 100/12

13 PODRZAJ Marjan SLO Slovenia 343 /11 99/13

14 BARAGA Sebastijan SLO Slovenia 340 /13 94/14

15 DARKHANOV Valentin RUS Russia 338 /14 93/15

16 JENSEN Torben Cramer DEN Denmark 342 /12 91/16

17 LUCAS Andre BEL Belgium 335 /17

18 DOAT Corentin FRA France 334 /18

19 FARDEL Serge Sul Switzerland 325 /19

20 KISS Zsigmond HUN Hungary 321 /20

21 KERSCHBACHER August AUT Austria 320 /21

22 SAILA Tapani FIN Finland 319 /22

23 REES Andrew GBR Great Britain 318 /23

24 KOCOUREK Richard CZE Czech Republic 317 /24

25 MAROSEVIC Damir CRO Croatia 316 /25

26 BRAUN Marco LUX Luxembourg 314 /26

27 KOSEC Mihael SLO Slovenia 311 /27

28 BENKJER Tonny DEN Denmark 311 /28

29 PUTTEMANS Pieter BEL Belgium 308 /29

30 PETROVIC Zoran CRO Croatia 305 /30

31 KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS Russia 304 /31

32 TSYRENZHAPQV Tsyren RUS Russia 295 /32

33 BREITLER Peter AUT Austria 282 /33

34 ZIMMER Ludek CZE Czech Republic 280 /34

35 PETERBENCZE Istvan HUN Hungary 279 /35

36 MULLER Vladimir SVK Slovakia 272 136

37 KIVIBERG Urmas EST Estonia 248 37

38 RIES Marco LUX Luxembourg 247 /38

39 SVEDAS Nerijus LTU Lithuania 213 /39

40 BRAUN Steve LUX Luxembourg 213 /40

41 DANILET Neculai ROU Romania 208 /41
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT) o
Instinctive Men

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 GARRETT Peter CAN Canada 310 /14 97/07 112/01 37 26

2 PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT Austria 347 /01 95/08 106/02 34 21

3 NAHOCZKI Peter HUN Hungary 339 /02 115/01 101/04 31 33

4 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP Spain 332 /05 101/05 102/03 34 29

5 PITTALUGA Fabio ITA Italy 332 /04 105/03 99/05

6 KOCMAN Marjan SLO Slovenia 337 /03 103/04 97/06

7 DEHAN Christophe FRA France 315 /10 111/02 96/07

8 DONDI Alfredo ITA Italy 320 /08 100/06 86/08

9 MOLNAR Ferenc HUN Hungary 318 /09 94/09

10 KOLINKO Ladislav CZE Czech Republic 302 /15 86/10

11 HOFER-HOERNDLER Rene AUT Austria 330 /06 85/11

12 REITHMAIER Christian AUT Austria 311 /13  84/12

13 GASSER Werner Sul Switzerland 328 /07 81/13

14 BAGGE Henning DEN Denmark 313 /12 74/14

15 KLAAPBAKKEN Ola NOR Norway 314 /11 71/15

16 TOMAN Karel CZE Czech Republic 300 /16 64/16

17 MORALES Javier MEX Mexico 299 /17

18 MARTIN Pedro. A ESP Spain 293 /18

19 FISCHER Jean-Luc Sul Switzerland 289 /19

20 SOTA GARCIA Carlos M. ESP Spain 289 /20

21 ZULLIG Urs Sul Switzerland 286 /21

22 TOMAN Pavel CZE Czech Republic 285 /22

23 ZAJAC Igor SVK Slovakia 278 /23

24 LOLLI lvano ITA Italy 266 /24

25 BREZNIK Drago SLO Slovenia 264 /25

26 HEINE Jean-Marc BEL Belgium 262 /26

27 PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS Russia 250 /27

28 STOLYAROQV Oleg RUS Russia 242 28

29 HANSEN Finn Bjoern DEN Denmark 221 /29
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)
Longbow Men

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 BUCCI Paolo ITA Italy 298 /06 97/07 90/03 34 36

2 LAZZARONI Enzo ITA Italy 287 /13 111/01 102/01 34 35

3 AMAT Julio ESP Spain 291 /10 103/03 98/02 33 32

4 LE DOZE Christophe FRA France 291 /09 99/04 89/04 20 23

5 CORVINO Serge FRA France 317 /02  99/05 89/05

6 NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN Denmark 289 /11  97/06 87/06

7 MYSIAK Stefan SVK Slovakia 306 /04 92/08 85/07

8 HANUS Tomas CZE Czech Republic 292 /08 109/02 84/08

9 KLANCAR Anton SLO Slovenia 281 /16 88/09

10 ROSOK Svein Endre NOR Norway 294 /07 88/10

11 MIKES Petr CZE Czech Republic 315 /03 87/11

12 VERRIER Serge BEL Belgium 305 /05 85/12

13 MORLEY Steve EST Estonia 281 /15 83/13

14 WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT Austria 318 /01 83/14

15 BENCZE Zsolt HUN Hungary 288 /12 81/15

16 SCHOISWOHL Klaus AUT Austria 285 /14 81/16

17 JOHANSSON Jan SWE Sweden 280 /17

18 GOBERT Pascal BEL Belgium 275 /18

19 CHESAUX Cedric Sul Switzerland 275 /19

20 LEHTINEN Jarkko FIN Finland 274 20

21 IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP Spain 271 /21

22 SCHOISWOHL Horst AUT Austria 270 /22

23 PAVLIN Aleksander SLO Slovenia 265 /23

24 ROSOK Nils NOR Norway 264 /24

25 DE WINTER Claude BEL Belgium 262 /25

26 MOLNAR Jozsef HUN Hungary 262 /26

27 CARLSSON Bo SWE Sweden 258 /27

28 BERTANG Inge SWE Sweden 256 /28

29 HERVAS VALLES Jose Luis ESP Spain 255 /29

30 TEPPO Ylar EST Estonia 254 /30

31 JELINEK Josef CZE Czech Republic 248 /31

32 MALVASIO Roberto ITA Italy 244 /32

33 CHRISTENSEN Jon Jagd DEN Denmark 242 /33

34 LACITIS Roberts LAT Latvia 241 /34

35 BURKE Stephen GBR Great Britain 238 /35

36 ANZJOEN Stein NOR Norway 232 /36

37 PLOUGMAND Soeren DEN Denmark 230 /37

38 PATON Brock CAN Canada 223 /38

39 NAUMAVICIUS Vitalijus LTU Lithuania 223 /39

40 POTRKAC Robert CRO Croatia 222 /40

41 HAEMMIG Rainer Sul Switzerland 218 /41

42 BINDER Dusan SVK Slovakia 218 /42

43 STOICA lulian ROU Romania 205 /43

44 RUSINOV Ivan RUS Russia 197 /44

45 MICU Valentin ROU Romania 193 /45

46 PATAKI Gergo HUN Hungary 188 /46

47 GOMBOS Eugen ROU Romania 184 /47

48 GIRARD Kevin AUS Australia 178 /48

49 MALCHINOV Alexandr RUS Russia 158 /49
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' Donnersbach-Planneral
‘ m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

World Archery 3D Championships

Compound Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR Great Britain 372 /04 120/02 119/01 41 42

2 GOEBEL Petra AUT Austria 373 /03 118/04 115/03 41 40

3 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 366 /06 115/06 118/02 39 43

4 SODERSTEN Lisa SWE Sweden 383 /01 115/07 112/04 38 38

5 LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS Russia 356 /11 121/01 112/05

6 KIRALY Beata HUN Hungary 361 /09 116/05 100/06

7 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT Austria 365 /08 118/03 98/07

8 OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE Sweden 355 /12 114/08 97/08

9 TERRASSE Rachel FRA France 349 /13  114/09

10 BIANCHI Sonia ITA Italy 373 /02 111/10

11 BUEMBERGER Karin AUT Austria 347 /15 111/11

11 SJOWALL Ulrika SWE Sweden 345 /16 111/11

13 MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP Spain 366 /07 105/13

14 ROZMANEC Darja SLO Slovenia 348 /14 105/14

15 TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica SLO Slovenia 361 /10 100/15

16 WRIGHT Samantha CAN Canada 367 /05 94/16

17 KLETTL Tracey CAN Canada 334 /17

18 VOLLE Francoise FRA France 332 /18

19 SHEATHER Merrilyn AUS Australia 329 /19

20 BONETTINI Barbara ITA Italy 317 /20

21 BROUILLETTE Renee CAN Canada 309 /21

22 JAATMAA Mariel EST Estonia 254 [22
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
,‘ m (AUT)
Barebow Women

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 RAIGEL Andrea AUT Austria 357 /01 106/04 100/03 37 39

2 BJORKLUND Lina SWE Sweden 312 /05 106/02 104/01 37 36

3 PORTE Chantal FRA France 338 /02 108/01 104/02 32 31

4 IZGORSEK Andreja SLO Slovenia 318 /04 106/03 96/04 34 30

5 REES Elizabeth GBR Great Britain 283 /11  102/05 95/05

6 GAUTHE Christine FRA France 309 /06 94/08 91/06

7 PENNACCHI Luciana ITA Italy 269 /14 96/07 89/07

8 RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA Italy 277 /12 100/06 72/08

9 MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna ESP Spain 272 /13 93/09

10 VACZI Erika HUN Hungary 291 /08 93/10

11 KOCJANCIC Sonja SLO Slovenia 287 /09 92/11

12 MACKOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 318 /03 90/12

13 FINESSI Monica ITA Italy 285 /10 89/13

14 SAVENKOVA Maria RUS Russia 258 /15 83/14

15 MAJEROVA Vera CZE Czech Republic 301 /07 81/15

16 RADA llona HUN Hungary 257 /16  74/16

17 LACKOVIC Anica CRO Croatia 226 /117

18 THILL Yvette LUX Luxembourg 209 /18
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
,‘ m (AUT) o
Instinctive Women

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 OCENASEK Christa AUT Austria 304 /01 100/01 88/03 28 35

2 CAPRETTA Francesca ITA Italy 252 /08 76/08 92/01 34 34

3 WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea AUT Austria 280 /02  79/07 91/02 26 32

4 TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL Belgium 269 /06 95/02 87/04 29 27

5 LEMENTINI Concetta ITA Italy 249 /09 92/04 80/05

6 FUSCHLBERGER Gisela AUT Austria 252 /07 95/03 74/06

7 ARIPPA Loredana ITA Italy 270 /03  80/06 73/07

8 OBLAK Doroteja SLO Slovenia 270 /04 82/05 72/08

9 BOXHO Claudine BEL Belgium 226 /11 72/09

10 BARRAULT Marie-Line FRA France 270 /05 71/10

11 KOORT Kadi EST Estonia 203 /14 70/11

12 LASZLO Kata HUN Hungary 229 /10 69/12

13 PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP Spain 206 /13 69/13

14 MIKESOVA Iveta CZE Czech Republic 192 /15 68/14

15 GUDEN Marie-Madeleine LUX Luxembourg 214 /12 51/15

16 PAP Mihalyne HUN Hungary 171 /16 49/16

17 BRAUN Germaine LUX Luxembourg 165 /17

18 VANKER Heidi EST Estonia 157 /18
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" Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Women

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round
1 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP Spain 278 /01 86/01 87/02 28 23
2 KRAUS Petra AUT Austria 218 /14  70/06 75/04 29 21
3 VIRULA Katrin EST Estonia 256 /05 70/07 80/03 26 28
4 BARBARO Giulia ITA Italy 240 /08 80/03 88/01 21 18
5 JOHANSSON Catharina SWE Sweden 220 /13  75/05 67/05
6 TABOR Katalin HUN Hungary 232 /10 69/08 66/06
7 BRUNNER Anita AUT Austria 222 /12 76/04 65/07
8 NOLIMAL Renata SLO Slovenia 251 /06  83/02 60/08
9 BASSI luana ITA Italy 262 /03 67/09
10 FRITZ Ines AUT Austria 258 /04 67/10
11 CLUZE Sophie FRA France 247 /07 62/11
11 RIZZI Donatella ITA Italy 273 /02 62/11
13 STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR Norway 229 /11 59/13
14 SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST Estonia 235 /09 56/14
15 NATLACEN Vanda SLO Slovenia 202 /16 56/15
16 VARGAS Alicia ESP Spain 214 /15 43/16
17 LAREVA Liudmilla RUS Russia 186 /17
18 LEHTINEN Anneli FIN Finland 79 /18
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Donnersbach-Planneral
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

World Archery 3D Championships
Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
7/ 401 7 HERFINDAL Christofer SWE 35 | WATTS T (CAN) colb
9/ 399 9 WATTS Tim CAN 38 39
— HAUNSCHMID H (AUT)
12/ 395 12 SPRING Martin Sul 43T.11 ] HAUNSCHMID H (AUT) SILVER
11/ 396 11 HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 43 T.11* 41
— WATTS T (CAN)
HERFINDAL C (SWE)
23 BRONZE
HERFINDAL C (SWE)
SPRING M (SUI)
42
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Donnersbach-Planneral
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

World Archery 3D Championships

Barebow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
9/ 348 9 JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 40 T.10 JUANOLA CODINA S (ESP) GOLD
5/ 359 5 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 40T.8 37
LARSSON B (SWE)
2/ 363 2 LARSSON Bobby SWE 40 LARSSON B (SWE) SILVER
8/ 350 8 BERTI Ferruccio ITA 39 39
JUANOLA CODINA S (ESP)
GARCIA FERNANDEZ D (ESP)
1 BRONZE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ D (ESP)
BERTI F (ITA)
39
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Donnersbach-Planneral
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

World Archery 3D Championships
Instinctive Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
14/ 310 14 GARRETT Peter CAN 37 ] GARRETT P (CAN) GOLD
2/ 339 2 NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 31 26
— GARRETT P (CAN)
5/ 332 5 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP 34T5 ] PARSCHISEK A (AUT) SILVER
1/ 347 1 PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 34T.8 21
— PARSCHISEK A (AUT)
NAHOCZKI P (HUN)
3 BRONZE
NAHOCZKI P (HUN)
HERNANDO SANCHEZ A (ESP)
29
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)
Longbow Men

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code

13/ 287 13 LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 34 ] LAZZARONI E (ITA) GOLD

9/ 291 9 LE DOZE Christophe FRA 20 35

— BUCCI P (ITA)
6/ 298 6 BUCCIPaolo ITA 34 ~|Bucci P (ITA)
) SILVER

10/ 291 10 AMAT Julio ESP 33 36

— LAZZARONI E (ITA)

LE DOZE C (FRA)
23

BRONZE
AMAT J (ESP)

AMAT J (ESP)
32

AR_C75B Report Created: 03 Sep 2011 16:51 Page 22/58

VOLKSBANK % E ) GRAWE

ENNS- UND PALTENTAL MMAGNA




' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)
Compound Women

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
4/ 372 4 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 41 | HOLDERNESS L (GBR) GOLD
1/ 383 1 SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 38 42
— HOLDERNESS L (GBR)
3/ 373 3 GOEBEL Petra AUT 41 | GOEBEL P (AUT) SILVER
6/ 366 6 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 39 40

— GOEBEL P (AUT)

SODERSTEN L (SWE)
38

BRONZE
FRANCHINI | (ITA)

FRANCHINI I (ITA)
43
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
5/ 312 5 BJORKLUND Lina SWE 37 ] BJORKLUND L (SWE) GOLD
4/ 318 4 IZGORSEK Andreja SLO 34 36
— RAIGEL A (AUT)
1/ 357 1 RAIGEL Andrea AUT 37 | RAIGEL A (AUT) SILVER
2/ 338 2 PORTE Chantal FRA 32 39
— BJORKLUND L (SWE)
IZGORSEK A (SLO)
20 BRONZE
PORTE C (FRA)
PORTE C (FRA)
31
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

m (AUT)

Instinctive Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
8/ 252 8 CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 34 ] CAPRETTAF (ITA) GOLD
6/ 269 6 TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL 29 34
— OCENASEK C (AUT)
1/ 304 1 OCENASEK Christa AUT 28 | OCENASEK C (AUT) SILVER
2/ 280 2 WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea AUT 26 35
— CAPRETTAF (ITA)
TOUSSAINT M (BEL)
>7 BRONZE
WALTENSPIEL PA (AUT)
WALTENSPIEL PA (AUT)
32
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Women

Final Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
8/ 240 8 BARBARO Giulia ITA 21 ~|KRAUS P (AUT) colb
14/ 218 14 KRAUS Petra AUT 29 21
— GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP)
5/ 256 5 VIRULA Katrin EST 26 "~ | GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP) SILVER
1/ 278 1 GARRIDOLAZARO Encama ESP 28 23
— KRAUS P (AUT)
BARBARO G (ITA)
5 BRONZE
VIRULA K (EST)
VIRULA K (EST)
28
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Compound Men

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 002B MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 124 /1 6 5 124
2 004D PUIG Christel FRA 124 |2 6 5 124
3 002D TURSIC Slavko SLO 123 /3 5 6 123
4 003D SPRING Martin Sul 122 /4 6 4 122
5 001A HJERPE Jari SWE 121 /5 5 5 121 CT
6 003C HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 121 /6 5 5 121 CT
7 002C HERFINDAL Christofer SWE 121 /7 3 8 121
8 003A WATTS Tim CAN 120 /8 5 6 120 SO T.8
9 003B DIAZ PLAZA Alberto ESP 120 /9 6 3 120 SO T.5
10 004B TARASOQV Victor RUS 119 /10 6 4 119
11 001C RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 119 /11 5 4 119
12 001D STOEGER Peter AUT 118 /12 7 2 118
13 004C PERGEL Attila HUN 116 /13 3 7 116
14 002A NICHTERL Andreas AUT 115 /14 6 2 115
15 001B SZEDLAR Janos HUN 114 /15 4 3 114
16 004A MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO 111 /16 1 6 111
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Compound Men

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score

1 006C HERFINDAL Christofer SWE 123 /1 3 9 123

2 006B HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 122 /2 6 4 122

3 005D SPRING Martin Sul 122 /3 4 7 122 CT
4 006D WATTS Tim CAN 122 /4 4 7 122 CT
5 006A HJERPE Jari SWE 119 /5 3 7 119

6 005C TURSIC Slavko SLO 118 /6 5 5 118

7 005A MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 117 /17 1 9 117

8 005B PUIG Christel FRA 116 /8 5 4 116
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Barebow Men

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 009C GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 117 /1 4 6 117
2 010B TRAPANI Giovanni ITA 114 /2 4 3 114
3 010A OTTOSSON Martin SWE 112 /3 5 1 112
4 009B LARSSON Bobby SWE 112 /4 3 5 112
5 011B BERTI Ferruccio ITA 111 /5 3 3 111
6 010D JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 110 /6 5 1 110
7 009A SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 110 /7 4 4 110
8 011A PUMAN Kalle SWE 109 /8 2 5 109
9 010C EHRENREITER Josef AUT 105 /9 4 4 105
10 012D VALENT Ladislav SVK 101 /10 3 1 101
11 009D VIGH Csaba HUN 101 /11 1 4 101
12 012C HLADIL Milan CZE 100 /12 3 2 100
13 011C PODRZAJ Marjan SLO 99 /13 5 1 99
14 012A BARAGA Sebastijan SLO 94 /14 2 3 94
15 012B DARKHANOV Valentin RUS 93 /15 4 0 93
16 011D JENSEN Torben Cramer DEN 91 /16 3 3 91
AR_C73A Report Created: 02 Sep 2011 19:31 Page 29/58
VL Amon w. £ @ Verawe

W kbg.at



4
N J |

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Barebow Men

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 008B JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 113 /1 4 4 113
2 008A BERTI Ferruccio ITA 113 /2 3 4 113
3 007D LARSSON Bobby SWE 112 /3 6 3 112
4 007A GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 110 /4 1 7 110
5 007C OTTOSSON Martin SWE 107 /5 2 7 107
6 007B TRAPANI Giovanni ITA 106 /6 3 2 106
7 008C SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 104 /7 3 1 104
8 008D PUMAN Kalle SWE 97 /8 1 5 97
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Instinctive Men

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 001B NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 115 /1 1 8 115
2 003B DEHAN Christophe FRA 111 /2 3 3 111
3 001D PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 105 /3 3 3 105
4 001C KOCMAN Marjan SLO 103 /4 4 2 103
5 002A HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP 101 /5 1 4 101
6 002D DONDI Alfredo ITA 100 /6 1 5 100
7 004C GARRETT Peter CAN 97 |7 1 5 97
8 001A PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 95 /8 1 5 95
9 003A MOLNAR Ferenc HUN 94 /9 2 3 94
10 003D KOLINKO Ladislav CZE 86 /10 1 1 86
11 002B HOFER-HOERNDLER Rene AUT 85 /11 1 0 85
12 004B REITHMAIER Christian AUT 84 /12 1 1 84
13 002C GASSER Werner SuUl 81 /13 1 5 81
14 004A BAGGE Henning DEN 74 14 0 3 74
15 003C KLAAPBAKKEN Ola NOR 71 /15 1 0 71
16 004D TOMAN Karel CZE 64 /16 1 0 64
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Instinctive Men

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 002C GARRETT Peter CAN 112 /1 2 5 112
2 002D PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 106 /2 1 5 106
3 002A HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP 102 /3 1 6 102
4 001A NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 101 /4 0 4 101
5 001C PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 99 /5 1 3 99
6 001D KOCMAN Marjan SLO 97 /6 2 2 97
7 001B DEHAN Christophe FRA 96 /7 1 3 96
8 002B DONDI Alfredo ITA 86 /8 1 1 86
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Donnersbach-Planneral

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Men

Elimination Round 1

World Archery 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score

1 008A LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 111 /1 1 6 111

2 006D HANUS Tomas CZE 109 /2 2 5 109

3 007B AMAT Julio ESP 103 /3 4 2 103

4 007A LE DOZE Christophe FRA 99 /4 0 3 99 CT
5 005B CORVINO Serge FRA 99 /5 0 3 99 CT
6 007C NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN 97 /6 2 3 97

7 006B BUCCI Paolo ITA 97 17 1 2 97

8 005D MYSIAK Stefan SVK 92 /8 0 5 92

9 008D KLANCAR Anton SLO 88 /9 3 0 88

10 006C ROSOK Svein Endre NOR 88 /10 1 2 88

11 005C MIKES Petr CZE 87 /1 2 1 87

12 006A VERRIER Serge BEL 85 /12 1 4 85

13 008C MORLEY Steve EST 83 /13 0 5 83

14 005A WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT 83 /14 0 2 83

15 007D BENCZE Zsolt HUN 81 /15 1 2 81

16 008B SCHOISWOHL Klaus AUT 81 /16 0 1 81
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Donnersbach-Planneral

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Men

Elimination Round 2

World Archery 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score

1 003A LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 102 /1 3 3 102

2 003C AMAT Julio ESP 98 /2 0 4 98

3 004C BUCCI Paolo ITA 9 /3 3 1 90

4 003D LE DOZE Christophe FRA 89 /4 2 1 89 SO T.8
5 004A CORVINO Serge FRA 89 /5 1 2 89 SO T5
6 004B NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN 87 /6 1 1 87

7 004D MYSIAK Stefan SVK 85 /7 0 2 85

8 003B HANUS Tomas CZE 84 /8 1 4 84

AR_C73A Report Created: 02 Sep 2011 19:31 Page 34/58

VOLKSBANK % E W) GRAWE

ENNS- UND PALTENTAL MMAGNA

W kbg.at



4
N J |

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Compound Women

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 007C LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 121 /1 5 5 121
2 005D HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 120 /2 4 6 120
3 006D BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 118 /3 5 5 118
4 005C GOEBEL Petra AUT 118 /4 4 5 118
5 007A KIRALY Beata HUN 116 /5 6 1 116
6 006B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 115 /6 3 5 115 CT
7 005A SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 115 /7 3 5 115 CT
8 007D OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 114 /8 4 3 114 SO T.8
9 008A TERRASSE Rachel FRA 114 /9 2 6 114 SO T5
10 005B BIANCHI Sonia ITA 111 /10 3 3 111
11 008C BUEMBERGER Karin AUT 111 /11 2 6 111
11 008D SJOWALL Ulrika SWE 111 /11 2 6 111
13 006C MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 105 /13 4 4 105
14 008B ROZMANEC Darja SLO 105 /14 2 3 105
15 007B TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica SLO 100 /15 1 6 100
16 006A WRIGHT Samantha CAN 94 /16 3 3 94
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Compound Women

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 007B HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 119 /1 3 7 119
2 008C FRANCHINI Irene ITA 118 /2 0 11 118
3 008A GOEBEL Petra AUT 115 /3 4 5 115
4 007C SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 112 /4 2 5 112 SO T.10
5 007A LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 112 /5 2 5 112 SO T.8
6 008B KIRALY Beata HUN 100 /6 3 3 100
7 007D BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 98 /7 0 5 98
8 008D OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 97 /8 1 5 97
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Barebow Women

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score

1 001B PORTE Chantal FRA 108 /1 1 6 108

2 002A BJORKLUND Lina SWE 106 /2 2 5 106 CT
3 001D IZGORSEK Andreja SLO 106 /3 2 5 106 CT
4 001A RAIGEL Andrea AUT 106 /4 1 5 106

5 003C REES Elizabeth GBR 102 /5 2 3 102

6 003D RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA 100 /6 3 2 100

7 004B PENNACCHI Luciana ITA 96 /7 2 4 96

8 002B GAUTHE Christine FRA 94 /8 0 5 94

9 004A MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna ESP 93 /9 3 1 93

10 002D VACZI Erika HUN 93 /10 1 4 93

11 003A KOCJANCIC Sonja SLO 92 /11 1 5 92

12 001C MACKOVA Martina CZE 90 /12 1 3 90

13 003B FINESSI Monica ITA 89 /13 0 2 89

14 004C SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 83 /14 1 2 83

15 002C MAJEROVA Vera CZE 81 /15 2 2 81

16 004D RADA llona HUN 74 116 1 2 74
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Barebow Women

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 001B BJORKLUND Lina SWE 104 /1 4 1 104
2 001A PORTE Chantal FRA 104 /2 0 4 104
3 002A RAIGEL Andrea AUT 100 /3 3 2 100
4 001C IZGORSEK Andreja SLO 96 /4 5 1 96
5 002B REES Elizabeth GBR 95 /5 1 4 95
6 002D GAUTHE Christine FRA 91 /6 1 3 91
7 002C PENNACCHI Luciana ITA 89 /7 1 2 89
8 001D RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA 72 18 1 2 72
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Donnersbach-Planneral
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

World Archery 3D Championships

Instinctive Women

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 005A OCENASEK Christa AUT 100 /1 2 2 100
2 006B TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL 95 /2 2 1 95
3 007A FUSCHLBERGER Gisela AUT 95 /3 0 1 95
4 007B LEMENTINI Concetta ITA 92 /4 0 4 92
5 005C OBLAK Doroteja SLO 82 /5 0 3 82
6 005B ARIPPA Loredana ITA 80 /6 1 1 80
7 006A WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea AUT 79 17 1 0 79
8 006C CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 76 18 0 1 76
9 007C BOXHO Claudine BEL 72 19 0 1 72
10 005D BARRAULT Marie-Line FRA 71 /110 0 0 71
11 008B KOORT Kadi EST 70 /11 0 0 70
12 006D LASZLO Kata HUN 69 /12 3 0 69
13 008A PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 69 /13 0 1 69
14 008C MIKESOVA lveta CZE 68 /14 0 3 68
15 007D GUDEN Marie-Madeleine LUX 51 /15 0 1 51
16 008D PAP Mihalyne HUN 49 /16 0 0 49
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Instinctive Women

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 004D CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 92 /1 1 5 92
2 004C WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea AUT 91 /2 1 2 91
3 003A OCENASEK Christa AUT 88 /3 0 2 88
4 003B TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL 87 /4 1 3 87
5 003D LEMENTINI Concetta ITA 80 /5 0 2 80
6 003C FUSCHLBERGER Gisela AUT 74 16 0 3 74
7 004B ARIPPA Loredana ITA 73 17 0 1 73
8 004A OBLAK Doroteja SLO 72 18 0 1 72
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Women

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score

1 009A GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 86 /1 2 2 86

2 010B NOLIMAL Renata SLO 83 /2 1 1 83

3 011A BARBARO Giulia ITA 80 /3 0 2 80

4 011D BRUNNER Anita AUT 76 14 0 2 76

5 012A JOHANSSON Catharina SWE 75 15 0 1 75

6 012B KRAUS Petra AUT 70 /16 0 2 70 CT
7 009D VIRULA Katrin EST 70 17 0 2 70 CT
8 011B TABOR Katalin HUN 69 /8 0 3 69

9 010A BASSI luana ITA 67 /19 1 2 67

10 009C FRITZ Ines AUT 67 /10 0 1 67

11 010C CLUZE Sophie FRA 62 /11 0 0 62

11 009B RIZZI Donatella ITA 62 /11 0 0 62

13 011C STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 59 /13 0 1 59

14 010D SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 56 /14 0 1 56

15 012D NATLACEN Vanda SLO 56 /15 0 0 56

16 012C VARGAS Alicia ESP 43 /16 0 1 43
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Women

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's  10's Score
1 005C BARBARO Giulia ITA 88 /1 0 2 88
2 005A GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 87 /2 3 1 87
3 006C VIRULA Katrin EST 80 /3 0 2 80
4 006B KRAUS Petra AUT 75 14 2 3 75
5 006A JOHANSSON Catharina SWE 67 /5 1 1 67
6 006D TABOR Katalin HUN 66 /6 0 1 66
7 005D BRUNNER Anita AUT 65 /7 2 1 65
8 005B NOLIMAL Renata SLO 60 /8 1 1 60
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" Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

m (AUT)

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's 10's Score
1 005B HJIERPE Jari SWE 206 /2 202 /5 22 11 408
2 006C SZEDLAR Janos HUN 201 /10 207 /3 16 20 408
3 006D RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 203 /5 204 /4 19 15 407
4 007A STOEGER Peter AUT 207 /1 200 /10 17 18 407 CT
5 009A NICHTERL Andreas AUT 206 /3 201 /7 17 18 407 CT
6 004D MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 204 /4 199 /11 15 19 403
7 001B HERFINDAL Christofer SWE 201 /8 200 /9 15 18 401
8 010D TURSIC Slavko SLO 189 /28 211 /1 20 14 400
9 003C WATTS Tim CAN 191 /23 208 /2 14 20 399
10 002D DIAZ PLAZA Alberto ESP 196 /18 201 /6 19 13 397
11 011A HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 203 /6 193 /20 8 26 396
12 007D SPRING Martin Sul 197 /17 198 /12 12 21 395
13 001D MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO 200 /11 194 /16 14 16 394
14 011C TARASOV Victor RUS 201 /7 192 122 15 14 393
15 002C PERGEL Attila HUN 192 22 201 /7 14 17 393
16 010C PUIG Christel FRA 201 /8 191 /25 14 19 392
17 003B SILVERKLINT Emil SWE 198 /16 193 /19 13 16 391
18 001A POMPEO Antonio ITA 199 /12 191 /23 15 14 390
19 008D FLORIJANCIC Florjan SLO 198 /15 191 /23 16 12 389
20 005A SALVONI Gianmarco ITA 193 /21 196 /15 15 15 389
21 012E VANDERVELDEN Vincent BEL 199 /12 190 /28 13 15 389
22 002A CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 194 /20 194 /16 14 16 388
23 008C BARRIER Romain FRA 198 /14 189 /31 17 11 387
24 004C GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 190 /25 197 /13 13 17 387
25 003A MUNARI llario ITA 194 /19 192 /21 17 13 386
26 007C SBRODOV Mikhail RUS 190 /27 194 /16 14 13 384
27 005C MEARNS Tim CAN 191 /23 190 /28 12 14 381
28 012C WAKELIN Neil GBR 190 /26 189 /33 11 16 379
29 010B HOLUB Jaroslav CZE 189 /29 190 /27 10 20 379
30 009C POLUBOYAROV Oleg RUS 187 /32 191 /26 11 14 378
31 001C CAMPSALL Al CAN 181 /41 197 /14 8 21 378
32 009D BOMBUSKAR Milan SVK 187 /32 189 /34 11 16 376
33 003D DASOVIC Darko CRO 188 /30 187 /36 13 15 375
34 005D VIDMAR Drazen CRO 186 /36 189 /32 11 18 375
35 006A KNUDSEN Flemming DEN 187 /31 187 /37 13 15 374
36 006B KARI Hannu H FIN 187 /35 187 /38 7 18 374
37 004A HANSEN Jesper DEN 182 /39 190 /30 8 17 372
37 011D MEUWLY Richard SuUl 184 /38 188 /35 8 17 372
39 008A MURESIANU loan Valentin ROU 187 /34 184 39 9 15 371
40 002B KORHONEN Seppo FIN 185 /37 182 /40 13 10 367
41 009B TEFEL Edmundo GUA 180 /42 176 /42 11 14 356
42 008B MRLIK Jiri CZE 182 /39 169 /46 4 14 351
43 004B HELMIO Ari FIN 167 /44 180 /41 10 11 347
44 012D NAVARRO Pablo MEX 165 /46 176 /43 7 13 341
45 012B MIRKA Raul EST 166 /45 175 /44 6 10 341
46 010A MIHAILESCU Edgar ROU 173 /43 160 /47 6 10 333
47 012F SVEDAS Vilius LTU 157 /49 170 /45 8 9 327
48 007B CORDERO Arturo GUA 165 /47 157 /48 6 8 322
49 011B FIGUEROA Rafael GUA 161 /48 155 /49 4 12 316
50 012A THILL Charles LUX 127 /50 155 /50 4 7 282
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Barebow Men

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011 Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 1l's 10's Score
1 006D SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 194 /1 188 /2 12 16 382
2 005B LARSSON Bobby SWE 184 /4 179 /8 11 11 363
3 003B OTTOSSON Martin SWE 173 /12 189 /1 12 14 362
4 001B PUMAN Kalle SWE 188 /3 171 /11 9 16 359
5 007A GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 175 /9 184 /4 8 16 359
6 005C VIGH Csaba HUN 193 /2 164 [22 11 11 357
7 002D TRAPANI Giovanni ITA 168 /15 188 /3 6 20 356
8 004D BERTI Ferruccio ITA 167 /16 183 /5 7 12 350
9 009A JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 182 /5 166 /18 5 14 348
10 006C EHRENREITER Josef AUT 164 /17 181 /7 7 15 345
11 003D PODRZAJ Marjan SLO 179 /6 164 /21 6 16 343
12 010A JENSEN Torben Cramer DEN 175 /10 167 /15 4 11 342
13 005D BARAGA Sebastijan SLO 174 /11 166 /17 7 10 340
14 002B DARKHANOV Valentin RUS 173 /13 165 /19 10 12 338
15 005A HLADIL Milan CZE 169 /14 169 /13 6 12 338 CT
16 009B VALENT Ladislav SVK 176 /8 162 /23 6 12 338 CT
17 007C LUCAS Andre BEL 154 /25 181 /6 10 9 335
18 010D DOAT Corentin FRA 162 /18 172 /10 10 12 334
19 010C FARDEL Serge SuUl 156 /23 169 /12 5 12 325
20 003C KISS Zsigmond HUN 154 26 167 /16 3 17 321
21 002C KERSCHBACHER August AUT 178 /7 142 /35 6 12 320
22 008D SAILA Tapani FIN 155 24 164 120 4 11 319
23 008B REES Andrew GBR 150 /29 168 /14 5 8 318
24 003A KOCOUREK Richard CZE 144 32 173 /9 8 8 317
25 009D MAROSEVIC Damir CRO 159 21 157 [27 3 7 316
26 006A BRAUN Marco LUX 162 /19 152 /29 8 8 314
27 001D KOSEC Mihael SLO 152 /28 159 /25 7 9 311
28 008A BENKJER Tonny DEN 158 /22 153 /28 3 9 311
29 009C PUTTEMANS Pieter BEL 160 /20 148 /32 4 11 308
30 007D PETROVIC Zoran CRO 147 30 158 /26 5 10 305
31 004B KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS 154 /27 150 /30 3 9 304
32 006B TSYRENZHAPOV Tsyren RUS 135 /34 160 /24 8 7 295
33 004C BREITLER Peter AUT 145 /31 137 /371 7 7 282
34 001A ZIMMER Ludek CZE 144 [33 136 /38 3 6 280
35 001C PETERBENCZE Istvan HUN 134 /35 145 /33 5 7 279
36 007B MULLER Vladimir SVK 123 /36 149 /31 4 6 272
37 008C KIVIBERG Urmas EST 104 /39 144 [34 3 7 248
38 002A RIES Marco LUX 105 /38 142 /36 1 7 247
39 010E SVEDAS Nerijus LTU 103 /41 110 /39 2 5 213
40 004A BRAUN Steve LUX 111 /37 102 /41 1 4 213
41 010B DANILET Neculai ROU 104 /40 104 /40 1 4 208
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Instinctive Men

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's 10's Score
1 018C PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 161 /11 186 /1 7 15 347
2 016C NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 178 /1 161 /6 6 12 339
3 016B KOCMAN Marjan SLO 173 /2 164 /4 9 11 337
4 014A PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 172 /3 160 /7 8 10 332
5 013D HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP 157 /15 175 /3 6 10 332
6 015C HOFER-HOERNDLER Rene AUT 166 /7 164 /5 2 17 330
7 013B GASSER Werner Sul 168 /6 160 /8 5 11 328
8 018A DONDI Alfredo ITA 144 /19 176 /2 7 9 320
9 014C MOLNAR Ferenc HUN 170 /5 148 /18 4 8 318
10 018B DEHAN Christophe FRA 165 /8 150 /15 7 11 315
11 019A KLAAPBAKKEN Ola NOR 162 /10 152 /12 1 14 314
12 016D BAGGE Henning DEN 162 /9 151 /14 3 9 313
13 013C REITHMAIER Christian AUT 161 /12 150 /15 4 11 311
14 019D GARRETT Peter CAN 160 /13 150 /15 1 11 310
15 017A KOLINKO Ladislav CZE 151 /18 151 113 5 9 302
16 015A TOMAN Karel CZE 155 /17 145 /19 3 11 300
17 019E MORALES Javier MEX 171 /4 128 26 3 9 299
18 015D MARTIN Pedro. A ESP 159 /14 134 [24 8 6 293
19 017B FISCHER Jean-Luc Sul 130 /23 159 /9 6 7 289
20 017D SOTA GARCIA Carlos M. ESP 137 21 152 11 4 7 289
21 0158 ZULLIG Urs Sul 129 24 157 /10 3 3 286
22 013A TOMAN Pavel CZE 141 20 144 120 5 6 285
23 019B ZAJAC Igor SVK 156 /16 122 27 7 4 278
24 016A LOLLI Ivano ITA 124 27 142 21 1 6 266
25 014B BREZNIK Drago SLO 128 /25 136 /23 5 7 264
26 018D HEINE Jean-Marc BEL 133 /22 129 25 2 7 262
27 019C PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS 110 /29 140 /22 1 6 250
28 017C STOLYAROV Oleg RUS 124 /26 118 /28 1 5 242
29 014D HANSEN Finn Bjoern DEN 112 /28 109 /29 2 3 221
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" Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

m (AUT)

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 1l's 10's Score
1 008A WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT 167 /1 151 /6 5 9 318
2 011B CORVINO Serge FRA 148 /10 169 /1 1 16 317
3 005D MIKES Petr CZE 163 /4 152 /5 3 13 315
4 012A MYSIAK Stefan SVK 147 /11 159 /3 0 11 306
5 009A VERRIER Serge BEL 156 /6 149 /9 3 14 305
6 011A BUCCI Paolo ITA 142 /15 156 /4 4 9 298
7 013C ROSOK Svein Endre NOR 165 /2 129 22 5 10 294
8 007D HANUS Tomas CZE 164 /3 128 24 9 6 292
9 014B LE DOZE Christophe FRA 141 /16 150 /7 5 8 291
10 005C AMAT Julio ESP 159 /5 132 /19 4 8 291
11 006C NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN 145 /13 144 12 7 4 289
12 005B BENCZE Zsolt HUN 151 /9 137 /15 6 10 288
13 013A LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 138 /19 149 /8 5 8 287
14 010A SCHOISWOHL Klaus AUT 153 /7 132 /18 3 10 285
15 015D MORLEY Steve EST 121 /34 160 /2 5 7 281
16 014C KLANCAR Anton SLO 134 24 147 /11 5 6 281
17 006D JOHANSSON Jan SWE 137 21 143 /13 4 5 280
18 005A GOBERT Pascal BEL 128 /29 147 /10 5 7 275
19 011D CHESAUX Cedric Sul 141 /16 134 /16 2 10 275
20 016C LEHTINEN Jarkko FIN 152 /8 122 29 3 5 274
21 007C IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP 137 /20 134 /16 9 3 271
22 006A SCHOISWOHL Horst AUT 144 /14 126 [27 2 7 270
23 012C PAVLIN Aleksander SLO 147 /12 118 /33 1 5 265
24 015C ROSOK Nils NOR 136 /23 128 25 3 9 264
25 007A DE WINTER Claude BEL 122 /33 140 /14 3 6 262
26 009B MOLNAR Jozsef HUN 131 /26 131 21 2 6 262
27 008D CARLSSON Bo SWE 140 /18 118 /32 3 4 258
28 010D BERTANG Inge SWE 134 25 122 [29 1 8 256
29 009C HERVAS VALLES Jose Luis ESP 124 /32 131 120 5 6 255
30 013D TEPPO Ylar EST 125 /31 129 /23 3 4 254
31 009D JELINEK Josef CZE 129 27 119 /31 2 4 248
32 015A MALVASIO Roberto ITA 136 /22 108 /41 4 5 244
33 008C CHRISTENSEN Jon Jagd DEN 114 /38 128 /26 0 5 242
34 016E LACITIS Roberts LAT 128 /28 113 37 4 3 241
35 016A BURKE Stephen GBR 115 /37 123 /28 7 4 238
36 011C ANZJOEN Stein NOR 118 /35 114 /35 2 7 232
37 010C PLOUGMAND Soeren DEN 113 /40 117 [34 1 4 230
38 012D PATON Brock CAN 109 /43 114 /36 1 5 223
39 016B NAUMAVICIUS Vitalijus LTU 128 /30 95 /45 0 6 223
40 012B POTRKAC Robert CRO 113 /39 109 /40 1 9 222
41 014D HAEMMIG Rainer SuUl 109 /42 109 /39 3 1 218
42 014A BINDER Dusan SVK 106 /45 112 /38 2 9 218
43 006B STOICA lulian ROU 108 /44 97 44 0 3 205
44 013B RUSINOV lvan RUS 116 /36 81 /48 3 4 197
45 010B MICU Valentin ROU 110 /41 83 /47 2 0 193
46 007B PATAKI Gergo HUN 80 /48 108 /42 1 4 188
47 008B GOMBOS Eugen ROU 83 /47 101 /43 1 3 184
48 016D GIRARD Kevin AUS 91 /46 87 /46 1 2 178
49 015B MALCHINOV Alexandr RUS 77 149 81 /49 0 1 158
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Compound Women

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's 10's Score
1 016C SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 196 /1 187 /7 14 12 383
2 020B BIANCHI Sonia ITA 189 /2 184 /9 10 16 373 CT
3 018A GOEBEL Petra AUT 182 /6 191 /4 10 16 373 CT
4 017B HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 174 /11 198 /1 7 20 372
5 020D WRIGHT Samantha CAN 184 /4 183 /11 11 17 367
6 016B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 185 /3 181 /13 12 13 366
7 017D MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 182 /5 184 /9 12 11 366
8 016A BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 172 /13 193 /2 11 13 365
9 020E KIRALY Beata HUN 174 10 187 /5 9 13 361
10 019C TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica SLO 179 /7 182 /12 8 17 361
11 019B LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 176 /9 180 /14 4 18 356
12 020C OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 162 /16 193 /2 14 12 355
13 019A TERRASSE Rachel FRA 177 /18 172 /19 9 11 349
14 017C ROZMANEC Darja SLO 173 /12 175 /16 10 13 348
15 020A BUEMBERGER Karin AUT 171 /15 176 /15 5 12 347
16 018C SJOWALL Ulrika SWE 158 /17 187 /5 8 12 345
17 016D KLETTL Tracey CAN 148 /20 186 /8 5 14 334
18 017A VOLLE Francoise FRA 157 /18 175 /16 7 14 332
19 020F SHEATHER Merrilyn AUS 172 114 157 21 6 10 329
20 018B BONETTINI Barbara ITA 152 /19 165 /20 4 14 317
21 018D BROUILLETTE Renee CAN 134 22 175 /16 6 13 309
22 019D JAATMAA Mariel EST 139 21 115 /22 2 8 254
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's 10's Score
1 012A RAIGEL Andrea AUT 193 /1 164 /3 11 11 357
2 014D PORTE Chantal FRA 158 /3 180 /1 6 12 338
3 014B MACKOVA Martina CZE 154 /5 164 /4 6 9 318
4 013C IZGORSEK Andreja SLO 156 /4 162 /5 3 11 318
5 014E BJORKLUND Lina SWE 175 /2 137 /11 9 8 312
6 011D GAUTHE Christine FRA 135 /13 174 2 7 5 309
7 011B MAJEROVA Vera CZE 141 /9 160 /6 5 9 301
8 012C VACZI Erika HUN 137 /12 154 /8 4 8 291
9 011C KOCJANCIC Sonja SLO 138 /11 149 /9 6 6 287
10 011A FINESSI Monica ITA 148 /6 137 /12 3 8 285
11 013B REES Elizabeth GBR 128 /15 155 /7 5 12 283
12 014A RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA 139 /10 138 /10 3 7 277
13 012B MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna ESP 142 /8 130 /14 4 6 272
14 013A PENNACCHI Luciana ITA 143 /7 126 /17 5 6 269
15 013D SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 128 /14 130 /15 4 4 258
16 014C RADA llona HUN 127 /16 130 /13 3 4 257
17 014F LACKOVIC Anica CRO 98 /18 128 /16 2 6 226
18 012D THILL Yvette LUX 99 /17 110 /18 4 4 209
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Instinctive Women

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's 10's Score
1 004C OCENASEK Christa AUT 147 12 157 /1 2 11 304
2 002C WALTENSPIEL Petra Andrea AUT 126 /8 154 /2 5 6 280
3 001A ARIPPA Loredana ITA 142 /4 128 |5 2 7 270
4 001E OBLAK Doroteja SLO 145 /3 125 /7 2 3 270
5 003C BARRAULT Marie-Line FRA 134 /5 136 /4 0 7 270
6 002B TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL 125 /10 144 /3 2 8 269
7 001C FUSCHLBERGER Gisela AUT 126 /9 126 /6 4 4 252
8 002A CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 154 /1 98 /12 3 6 252
9 004A LEMENTINI Concetta ITA 133 /6 116 /8 2 6 249
10 004D LASZLO Kata HUN 124 /11 105 /11 1 4 229
11 004B BOXHO Claudine BEL 131 /7 95 /14 1 5 226
12 001D GUDEN Marie-Madeleine LUX 106 /14 108 /10 1 5 214
13 001F PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 122 /12 84 /16 1 2 206
14 001B KOORT Kadi EST 110 /13 93 /15 2 3 203
15 003A MIKESOVA lIveta CZE 96 /15 96 /13 1 2 192
16 002D PAP Mihalyne HUN 87 /17 84 /16 1 2 171
17 003D BRAUN Germaine LUX 56 /18 109 /9 1 2 165
18 003B VANKER Heidi EST 88 /16 69 /18 0 2 157
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
m (AUT)

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's 10's Score
1 019D GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 133 /4 145 /1 3 7 278
2 017C RIZZI Donatella ITA 141 /2 132 /4 5 7 273
3 018C BASSI luana ITA 136 /3 126 /5 1 8 262
4 017A FRITZ Ines AUT 123 /8 135 /3 2 7 258
5 017B VIRULA Katrin EST 141 /1 115 /10 6 5 256
6 018B NOLIMAL Renata SLO 128 /5 123 /6 4 4 251
7 020D CLUZE Sophie FRA 124 /16 123 |7 1 8 247
8 020C BARBARO Giulia ITA 123 /7 117 /8 4 3 240
9 019B SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 97 /16 138 /2 3 5 235
10 020E TABOR Katalin HUN 120 /10 112 /12 1 4 232
11 019C STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 115 /12 114 /11 0 2 229
12 020A BRUNNER Anita AUT 116 /11 106 /15 1 1 222
13 018D JOHANSSON Catharina SWE 113 /13 107 /14 2 6 220
14 018A KRAUS Petra AUT 123 /9 95 /16 0 0 218
15 017D VARGAS Alicia ESP 106 /15 108 /13 1 3 214
16 020B NATLACEN Vanda SLO 85 /17 117 /9 1 4 202
17 019A LAREVA Liudmilla RUS 107 /14 79 /17 0 6 186
18 020F LEHTINEN Anneli FIN 79 /18 0 /18 0 3 79
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world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FRA - France

SWE - Sweden

ITA - ltaly

AUT - Austria

ESP - Spain

CZE - Czech Republic

HUN - Hungary

BEL - Belgium

SLO - Slovenia

SVK - Slovakia

DEN - Denmark

SUI - Switzerland

FIN - Finland

GBR - Great Britain

CRO - Croatia

CAN - Canada

RUS - Russia

EST - Estonia

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

aA
4B
ac

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

18A

PUIG Christel
CORVINO Serge
DOAT Corentin

HJERPE Jari
JOHANSSON Jan
LARSSON Bobby

POMPEO Antonio
BUCCI Paolo
SEIMANDI Giuseppe

NICHTERL Andreas
WILHELMSTAETTER Christian
PARSCHISEK Alexander

RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria
AMAT Julio
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David

HOLUB Jaroslav
MIKES Petr
HLADIL Milan

SZEDLAR Janos
BENCZE Zsolt
VIGH Csaba

VANDERVELDEN Vincent
VERRIER Serge
PUTTEMANS Pieter

TURSIC Slavko
KLANCAR Anton
PODRZAJ Marjan

BOMBUSKAR Milan
MYSIAK Stefan
VALENT Ladislav

CSIKOS Jozsef
NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask
JENSEN Torben Cramer

SPRING Martin
CHESAUX Cedric
GASSER Werner

KARI Hannu H
LEHTINEN Jarkko
SAILA Tapani

WAKELIN Neil
BURKE Stephen
REES Andrew

MUSTAPIC Ivan
POTRKAC Robert
MAROSEVIC Damir

WATTS Tim
PATON Brock
GARRETT Peter

TARASOV Victor
RUSINOV Ivan
DARKHANOV Valentin

MIRKA Raul

1043

1051

1070

1072

1057

1032

1053

1029

1024

1020

1019

998

967

935

932

932

928

870

/06

/05

/02

/01

/03

107

/04

/08

/09

/10

/11

/12

/13

/14

/15

/16

117

/18

210

196

215

201

203

202

187

169

111

100

103

81

110

99

116

107
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)
Men Team

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B MORLEY Steve
18C KIVIBERG Urmas

19 ROU - Romania 19A MURESIANU loan Valentin 784 /19
19B STOICA lulian
19C DANILET Neculai

20 LTU - Lithuania 20A SVEDAS Vilius 763 /20
20B NAUMAVICIUS Vitalijus
20C SVEDAS Nerijus
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m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Women

Team

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

FRA - France

ESP - Spain

AUT - Austria

SWE - Sweden

ITA - Italy

RUS - Russia

HUN - Hungary

SLO - Slovenia

EST - Estonia

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

9A
9B
9C

TERRASSE Rachel
CLUZE Sophie
PORTE Chantal

MERIDA MORENO Shenaida
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna
MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna

GOEBEL Petra
FRITZ Ines
RAIGEL Andrea

SODERSTEN Lisa
JOHANSSON Catharina
BJORKLUND Lina

BIANCHI Sonia
RIZZ| Donatella
FINESSI Monica

LEBEDEVA Alexandra
LAREVA Liudmilla
SAVENKOVA Maria

KIRALY Beata
TABOR Katalin
VACZI Erika

TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica
NOLIMAL Renata
IZGORSEK Andreja

JAATMAA Mariel
VIRULA Katrin
KOORT Kadi

934

916

988

915

931

800

884

930

713

/02

/05

/01

/06

/03

/08

107

104

/09

167

187

188

197

177

166

164

154

98

100

98

96

90

88

112

83
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1072 AUT Austria 201
1A Nichterl Andreas
1B Wilhelmstaetter Christian X
1c Parschisek Alexander Austria
8/ 1029 BEL Belgium 169 81
8A Vandervelden Vincent
8B Verrier Serge
8C Puttemans Pieter Sweden
5/ 1051 SWE Sweden 196 99
5A Hjerpe Jari
5B Johansson Jan
5C  Larsson Bobby Sweden
4/ 1053 HUN Hungary 187 100
4A Szedlar Janos
4B Bencze Zsolt GOLD
4C Vigh Csaba France
3/ 1057 ESP Spain 203
3A Rodriguez Jose Maria
3B Amat Julio
3C Garcia Fernandez David France
6/ 1043 FRA France 210 111
6A Puig Christel
6B Corvino Serge
6C Doat Corentin France
7/ 1032 CZE Czech Republic 202 110
7A Holub Jaroslav
7B Mikes Petr SILVER
7C  Hladil Milan Iltaly Sweden
2/ 1070 ITA Italy 215 103
2A Pompeo Antonio
2B Bucci Paolo
2C Seimandi Giuseppe
Austria
107 BRONZE
Italy
Italy
116
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Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1 988 AUT Austria 188
1A Goebel Petra
1B Fritz Ines X
1C  Raigel Andrea Austria
8/ 800 RUS Russia 166 98
8A Lebedeva Alexandra
8B Lareva Liudmilla
8C Savenkova Maria Spain
5/ 916 ESP  Spain 187 88
5A Merida Moreno Shenaida
5B Garrido Lazaro Encarna )
5C Muntadas Abanco Anna Spain
4/ 930 SLO Slovenia 154 100
4A Tofaj-Gutman Dragica
4B Nolimal Renata GOLD
4c Izgorsek Andreja France
3/ 931 ITA Italy 177
3A Bianchi Sonia
3B Rizzi Donatella
3C Finessi Monica Sweden
6/ 915 SWE Sweden 197 96
6A Sodersten Lisa
6B Johansson Catharina
6C Bjorklund Lina France
7/ 884 HUN Hungary 164 0
7A Kiraly Beata
B Tabor Katalin SILVER
7C  Vaczi Erika France Spain
2/ 934 FRA  France 167 98
2A Terrasse Rachel
2B Cluze Sophie
2C Porte Chantal
Austria
12 BRONZE
Austria
Sweden
83
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m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Men Team

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 AUT - Austria NICHTERL Andreas 407 1072
WILHELMSTAETTER Christian 318
PARSCHISEK Alexander 347
2 ITA - ltaly POMPEO Antonio 390 1070
BUCCI Paolo 298
SEIMANDI Giuseppe 382
3 ESP - Spain RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria 407 1057
AMAT Julio 291
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David 359
4 HUN - Hungary SZEDLAR Janos 408 1053
BENCZE Zsolt 288
VIGH Csaba 357
5 SWE - Sweden HJERPE Jari 408 1051
JOHANSSON Jan 280
LARSSON Bobby 363
6 FRA - France PUIG Christel 392 1043
CORVINO Serge 317
DOAT Corentin 334
7 CZE - Czech Republic HOLUB Jaroslav 379 1032
MIKES Petr 315
HLADIL Milan 338
8 BEL - Belgium VANDERVELDEN Vincent 389 1029
VERRIER Serge 305
LUCAS Andre 335
9 SLO - Slovenia TURSIC Slavko 400 1024
KLANCAR Anton 281
PODRZAJ Marjan 343
10 SVK - Slovakia BOMBUSKAR Milan 376 1020
MYSIAK Stefan 306
VALENT Ladislav 338
11 DEN - Denmark CSIKOS Jozsef 388 1019
NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask 289
JENSEN Torben Cramer 342
12 SUI - Switzerland SPRING Martin 395 998
CHESAUX Cedric 275
GASSER Werner 328
13 FIN - Finland KARI Hannu H 374 967
LEHTINEN Jarkko 274
SAILA Tapani 319
14 GBR - Great Britain WAKELIN Neil 379 935
BURKE Stephen 238
REES Andrew 318
15 CRO - Croatia MUSTAPIC Ivan 394 932 T.18;32
POTRKAC Robert 222
MAROSEVIC Damir 316
16 CAN - Canada WATTS Tim 399 932 T.16;36
PATON Brock 223
GARRETT Peter 310
17 RUS - Russia TARASOV Victor 393 928
RUSINOV Ivan 197
DARKHANOV Valentin 338
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' Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships
‘ m (AUT)

ED
Men Team ?!
world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011 Qu alification Round PLANHERALY
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 EST - Estonia MIRKA Raul 341 870
MORLEY Steve 281
KIVIBERG Urmas 248
19 ROU - Romania MURESIANU loan Valentin 371 784
STOICA lulian 205
DANILET Neculai 208
20 LTU - Lithuania SVEDAS Vilius 327 763
NAUMAVICIUS Vitalijus 223
SVEDAS Nerijus 213
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m (AUT)

world archery 31 Aug - 03 Sep 2011

Women Team

Qualification Round

Donnersbach-Planneral World Archery 3D Championships

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 AUT - Austria GOEBEL Petra 373 988
FRITZ Ines 258
RAIGEL Andrea 357

2 FRA - France TERRASSE Rachel 349 934
CLUZE Sophie 247
PORTE Chantal 338

3 ITA- ltaly BIANCHI Sonia 373 931
RIZZI Donatella 273
FINESSI Monica 285

4 SLO - Slovenia TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica 361 930
NOLIMAL Renata 251
IZGORSEK Andreja 318

5 ESP - Spain MERIDA MORENO Shenaida 366 916
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna 278
MUNTADAS ABANCO Anna 272

6 SWE - Sweden SODERSTEN Lisa 383 915
JOHANSSON Catharina 220
BJORKLUND Lina 312

7 HUN - Hungary KIRALY Beata 361 884
TABOR Katalin 232
VACZI Erika 291

8 RUS - Russia LEBEDEVA Alexandra 356 800
LAREVA Liudmilla 186
SAVENKOVA Maria 258

9 EST - Estonia JAATMAA Mariel 254 713
VIRULA Katrin 256
KOORT Kadi 203
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